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Noctambule

Nom

Lemarchand Arthur
Lasne Mathieu
Neel Jean-charles
Vimond Dominique
Dudout Loane
Heurtaux Ana
Prevel Robin
Prevel Olivier
Pigeon Thomas
Torday Miguel
Marchand Nathan
Guerin Vincent
Guerin Maxence
Ligot Laurent
Manson William
Ligot Gaspar
Fremanger Gilles
Lemarchand Louis
Cavaco Claire-marie
Vancornewal Pierre
Bocquet Yael
Goncalves Eric
Laignel Sophie
Maillard Bertrand
Maillard Thomas
Lemarchand Sandrine
Beauvisage Valerie
Corbin Julie
Brassart Sophie
Portier Valerie
Villedieu Florence
Luksenberg Sophie
Brionne Julien
Carceller Helene
Robillard Yannick
Carceller Patrick
Robillard Estelle
Tissandier Agathe

Vir'é
Nocturne
00:51:02 1er
Temps Points
00:51:02 1000
00:51:02 1000
01:12:42 702
01:12:42 702
00:55:22 922
01:12:51 701
01:35:07 537
01:35:07 537
00:51:02 1000
01:05:29 779
01:01:15 833
01:01:15 833
00:57:49 883
01:24:18 605
00:57:49 883
01:25:49 595
01:12:51 701
01:24:12 606
01:24:12 606
01:04:47 788
01:40:28 508
01:16:10 670
02:22:48 357
02:22:48 357
01:16:10 670
01:24:18 605
01:51:27 458
01:16:10 670
01:51:27 458
01:16:10 670
01:19:49 639

00:36:44

Temps

00:45:06
00:45:06
00:36:44
00:48:05
00:46:28
00:46:28

00:36:44

01:40:17

00:48:05
01:37:28
01:37:28

01:28:44
01:28:44
00:48:05

1er

Points

814
814
1000
764
791
791

1000

366

764
377
377

414
414
764

Temps

Points

Temps

Points

Temps

Points

Noct'O
Caennaise

Temps

Points

Les pélerins

Temps

Points

Challenge

total
2804
2804
2763
2763
2598
2200
2194
2194
2000
1966
1779
1636
1636
1601
1568
1559
1509
1465
1449
1449
1438
1425
1388
1380
1380
1370
1349
1346
1285
1270
1215
1215
1202
1159
1159
1159
1159
1155



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Tissandier Audrey
Deparetere Eddy
Lafourniere Patrice
Gosselin Delphine
Gosselin Bertrand
Poulain Stephanie
Poulain Arthur
Aubrun Thibaut
Nourrissier Arnaud
Coutance Rodolphe
Vardon Benoit
Vardon Jerome
Sieler Guillaume
Le Bigot sophie
Margueritte Marie
Margueritte Noe
Fernagut Tom
Manson Sonia
Bechade Amandine
Pigeon Eric
Nicolle Martin
Hervieux Florian
Le-corre Anne
Leger Fabien
Brassart Eric
Brassart Elouan
Neel Karine
Sanchez Philippe
Sanchez Jade
Restoux Maxime
Bopp Esteban
Nicolle Sylvie
Guimont Elodie
Mary Jean-charles
Clemence Julien
Lecoq Franck
Robin Emmanuelle
Robin Axel

Mulot Maxime
Letinturier Antoine
Toullier Aymeric
Laffaiteur Anne
Rey Yvane

01:19:49
01:25:49
02:24:14
01:24:42
01:24:42
01:23:39
01:23:39
01:24:18
02:22:48
01:40:28

01:24:12

01:24:07
01:24:07
01:24:07
01:40:35

01:40:17
01:40:17

01:52:25
00:55:22
00:55:22

00:58:22
00:58:22
00:58:22
01:28:28
01:28:28
01:00:13
01:00:13
01:00:13
01:24:30
01:24:30

639
595
354
603
603
610
610
605
357
508

606

607
607
607
507

509
509

454
922
922

874
874
874
577
577
847
847
847
604
604

01:13:47
01:28:44

01:25:10
01:30:45
01:30:45
01:30:45
01:13:47

01:19:15
01:19:15
01:40:17

01:25:02
01:25:02

02:07:43
02:07:43

498
414

431
405
405
405
498

464
464
366

432
432

288
288

1155
1151
1149
1140
1140
1129
1129
1103
1093
1087
1076
1076
1072
1048
1012
1012
1012
1005
1002
1000
1000
973
973
963
957
957
939
922
922
917
917
900
900
874
874
874
865
865
847
847
847
837
837



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Vieilledent David
Ganiere Caroline
Daufresne Christophe
Daufresne Paul
Ruppe Sebastien
Le Noan Christophe
Bocquet Simon
Marchand Valentin
Marchand Maxime
Lebedel Celine
Rosa Ophelie
Antoine Guillaume
Van Torhoudt Eric
Derrien Pascal
Perus Felicie
Perus Antoine
Robillard Gilbert
Robillard Jocelyn
Robillard Nicolas
Dupont Quentin
Leprince Dominique
Leprince Aubin
Mileo Julien

Pierre Elodie
Jegouzo Lionel
Deal Benjamin
Deal Nicolas
Termaloc Philippe
Boscher Melanie
Torday Jean-pierre
Chaigne Sebastien
Briere Xavier
Briere Axelle
Staunton Eamon
Staunton Kirsty
bassard vincent
haguet laurent
Moisseron Claire
Jimmy Blache
Louise Gallego
Guillouet Franck
Guillouet Robin
Guille Romain
Querville Almire

01:04:47
01:05:29
01:05:29
01:38:07
01:38:07
01:42:34

01:10:26
01:10:26
01:10:26

01:10:44
01:10:44

02:24:14
01:11:39
01:11:39
01:11:39

01:12:51

01:15:12
01:15:12

01:16:59
01:16:59

788
779
779
520
520
498

725
725
725

721
721

354
712
712
712

701

679
679

663
663

834
834
817
817
803
795
788
779
779
761
761
752
736
736
735
735
725
725
725
725
721
721
719
719
716
712
712
712
711
701
701
699
699
679
679
678
678
673
664
664
663
663
661
661



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Gracia Miguel
Bellou Denis
Menard Nicolas
L'hermette maxime
le blanc laurent
franck levasseur
Bellou Arthur
Bocquet Jean Baptiste
Lemiere Julien
Lemiere Willy
Sallot Thomas
Lebaudy Juliette
Lebaudy Victor
Gervais Emmanuel
Laigre Pauline
Laigre Pauline
Durand Helene
Truffaut Franck
Truffaut Sophie
Guiton Cedric
Dalziel Emma
Dalziel Sarah-louise
Lepetit Olivier
Ribard Mathis
Castel Nicolas
Auvray Jonathan
Bellou Ludovic
Cherre Elise
Mercier Christophe
Mercier Catherine
Leforestier Quentin
Ancerne Mickael
Launay Natacha
Lolic Sandrinne
Navicet Olivier
Derrey Jerome
Bizien Franck
Huet Salome
Duval Sebastien
Duval Tess
Lecourt Anthony
Duval Etan

Tarlet Thierry

01:19:01
01:19:01
01:19:01
01:19:21
01:19:21
01:19:21
01:19:24
01:19:24
01:19:24

01:20:39
01:20:39
01:20:39
01:21:11
01:21:11

01:24:30

01:25:49

646
646
646
643
643
643
643
643
643

633
633
633
629
629

604

595

01:23:04

442

661
654
654
654
654
654
654
650
646
646
646
643
643
643
643
643
643
634
634
633
633
633
629
629
621
621
615
615
606
606
606
606
606
604
603
603
602
601
595
595
595
595
595



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Maunoury Herve

Maunoury Stephane

Trocherie Vincent

Vardon Estelle

Landru Regis

Landru Loren

Guillaume Dorian

Houssin Gaetan 01:26:48 588
Halotel Julie 01:26:48 588
Halotel Florian 01:26:48 588
Grain Nathalie

Eudier Agnes

Mauny Stephane

Pouteaux Clara

Baron Matthieu

Brunet Sandrine 02:00:43 423
Brunet Florent 02:00:43 423
Brault Florian 01:27:43 582
Laville Lucien 01:27:43 582
Auvray Julien 01:27:43 582
Chenu David 01:27:56 580
Chenu Corentin 01:27:56 580
Guillard Virginie 01:27:56 580
Lemarie Francois

Lemarie Lilou

Endress Christophe

Lemarie Lena

Belin Renaud

Billet Karine

Rousse Nicolass

Hamelin Mathilde 01:28:54 574
Lebrun Charles-henry 01:28:54 574
Prosper Florent

Lebailly Sebastien

Prosper Brunehilde

Le Gac Taylor

Bonaldi Francois Regis

Gien Guillaume

Dejour Servane

Douguet David

Dourthe Damien

Martre Nicolas 01:29:48 568
Martre Sophie 01:29:48 568
Bourdel Patrick 01:30:04 567

01:03:28
01:03:28

01:03:28

579
579

579

594
594
594
594
590
590
590
588
588
588
587
587
583
583
583
583
583
582
582
582
580
580
580
579
579
579
579
575
575
575
574
574
573
573
573
573
573
573
573
572
572
568
568
567



213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

Bourdel Catherine
Audirac Perrine
Clarainval Cloe
Potel Jean-christophe
Potel Leonie

Potel Mailis

Ledain Jean Michel
Henry Isabelle
Baron Claire
Plekan Emmanuelle
Bailleul Alexandre
Plekan Baptiste
Gillette Lucas
Girard Pierre
Desdoits Charles
Levee Lea
Costard Nathan
Sauvourel Dalila
Fauvel Nathalie
Rainfroy Catherine
Deliencourt Enola
Rainfroy Elliot
Ordonaud Luc
Ordonaud Lea
Heuline Hugo
Cabaret Mickael
Tem Cedric
Lemercier Esthel
Dupont Guillaume
Michaux Nathalie
Delente Yann
Grenados Emmanuel
Biard Christele
Andrei Christian
Chesnel Sylvie
Mignon Pierre
Lebaudy Sophie
Lecannuet Laure
Lecannuet Victor
Leboucher David
Leboucher Chantal
Desbois Aymeric
Mary Helene
Manson Agathe

01:30:04
01:30:30
01:30:30
01:31:40
01:31:40
01:31:40

01:33:11
01:33:11
01:34:01
01:34:01
01:34:06

01:34:06

01:35:15
01:35:15

01:35:50
01:35:50

01:37:31
01:37:31
01:37:31
01:37:35
01:37:35
01:40:17
01:40:35
01:40:35

567
564
564
557
557
557

548
548
543
543
542

542

536
536

533
533

523
523
523
523
523
509
507
507

567
564
564
557
557
557
556
555
555
555
555
555
550
550
548
548
543
543
542
542
542
542
536
536
536
536
536
534
534
533
533
532
532
532
524
524
523
523
523
523
523
509
507
507



257 Toullier Jeremie 01:40:37 507 507
258 Vivier Cyril 01:40:37 507 507
259 Dumaine Thomas 01:40:37 507 507
260 Pons Romain 01:40:41 507 507
261 Lelievre Martin 507
262 Kunstmann Louis 507
263 Lebigot Louison 507
264 Lacauve Anne-sophie 01:40:41 507 507
265 Coubray Erwan 504
266 Teissedre Florian 504
267 Peuvot Mathilde 498
268 Antoine Berenice 01:42:34 498 498
269 Fremont Raphaelle 498
270 Champin Valerie 01:43:23 494 494
271 Champin Dominique 01:43:23 494 494
272 Avisou Marie 01:45:00 486 486
273 Houlette Julie 01:45:00 486 486
274 Neel Ludovic 01:45:13 485 485
275 Fouquerel Gaelle 485
276 Vincent Julie 01:45:13 485 485
277 Neel Jessica 01:45:13 485 485
278 Danjou Frederic 01:46:05 481 481
279 Danjou Matteo 01:46:05 481 481
280 Danjou Thibaut 01:46:05 481 481
281 Lechevallier Yohann 01:46:35 479 479
282 Lechevallier Lilou 01:46:35 479 479
283 Lechevallier Franck 01:46:35 479 479
284 Normand Joel 01:46:57 477 477
285 Mette Patrice 01:46:57 477 477
286 pineau laurent 477
287 Goussin Nadege 477
288 Didier letheule 477
289 Allain Lebosse 477
290 Lemarchand Sophie 01:48:01 472 472
291 Lemarchand Liliane 01:48:01 472 472
292 Bossard Maryse 01:48:01 472 472
293 Le Gac Mickael 470
294 Brunet Anthony 470
295 Rousselet Olivier 469
296 Gayet Corentin 469
297 Riviere Simon 469
298 Nicolle Leonie 468
299 Gourhan louis 467
300 Gourhan Christine 467




301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344

Dupont Laurence
Carie Remi
Foucault Bruno
Foucault Dorian
Thomas Arnaud
Toullier Dominique
Toullier Laetitia
Heude Nathalie
Le-corre Pascal
Le-corre Agnes
Lelievre Emilie
Le-corre pauline
Rault Marie-laure
rio samuel
Lepoittevin Marie
Francoise Isabelle
Francoise Christophe
lebreton elise
lebreton sebastien
Lemiere Patricia
Fournols Sebastien
Jeremy bourse
Ludovic jamot
Kerouanton Isabelle
Vautier Sophie
Gallier Celine
Leblanc Emma
degive helene
lezay olivier
Chauveau Frederic
Chauveau Angelique
Joba Valerie
Chauveau Titouan
Hague Estelle
Morel Jerome
Morel Valentin
Gillot Nicolas

Gillot Lea

Gillot Marine

Neel Robin
Lefevre Elise
Noudel Adeline
Orange Frederique
Brunet Elisabeth

01:49:30
01:49:30
01:49:30
01:50:04
01:50:04
01:50:04

01:50:12

01:50:12

01:50:12

01:51:09
01:51:09

01:51:25
01:51:25

01:51:25

01:51:35
01:51:35
01:51:57
01:51:57
01:51:57
01:52:25

466
466
466
464
464
464

463

463

463

459
459

458
458

458

457
457
456
456
456
454

01:19:15
01:19:15

01:19:20
01:19:20
01:19:32
01:19:32

01:19:32
01:19:32

464
464

463
463
462
462

462
462

467
467
466
466
466
464
464
464
464
464
463
463
463
463
463
462
462
462
462
462
462
460
460
460
460
459
459
459
459
458
458
458
458
458
457
457
456
456
456
454
451
451
451
451



345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387

Esnault Thierry
Esnault Veronique
Esnault Elise
Lesage Celine
Marvin Francis
Huet Arnaud
Desmortreux Quentin
Desmortreux Clement
Desmortreux Lucas
Mabire Rachelle

Jj Mancel

Priscille Mancel
Eline Mancel
Bergin Sebastien
Boscher Frederic
Jp Mousset
Deslandes Veronique
Le Bigot mathilde
Le Bigot alice
Belleguic Magali
Lehobey Floriane
Ciubucciu Karine
Levard Didier
Lebaudy Vincent
Lebaudy Adele
Danjou Bertrand
Danjou Marin
Lederf Fabrice
pfohl alain

girard philippe
Fossey Philippe
Richard Anne-laure
Neel Olivia

Cado Didier

Cado Coraline
Coueffe Sophie
Hebert Corentin
Aumont Celestin
Lebigot Valentin
Hurel Adrien
Coueffe Sylvain
Aumont Justin
Lelouey Olivier

01:53:36
01:53:36
01:53:36

01:58:47
01:58:47
01:58:59
01:58:59
01:59:27
01:59:27
02:00:12
02:00:12

02:00:55
02:00:55
02:01:55
02:01:55
02:02:00

02:02:00

02:02:00

449
449
449

430
430
429
429
427
427
425
425

422
422
419
419
418

418

418

01:23:04

01:25:02
01:25:10
01:25:10

442

432
431
431

449
449
449
448
448
442
439
439
439
439
436
436
436
436
436
436
432
431
431
430
430
429
429
427
427
425
425
424
424
424
424
422
422
419
419
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418



388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430

Pindras Arthur
Labadie Cecile
Roux Benoit

Roux Jules
Leforestier Guillaume
Leforestier Agnes
Jeunehomme Gwladys
Belhomme Jordan
Jeunehomme Francoise
Tanquerel Caroline
Pitel Fanny
vaudorne emmanuel
Vaudorne Lucien
Vaubrun Sonia
Vaubrun Clara
Vaubrun Mathilde
Vaubrun Thomas
Senecal Cyprien
Canivet Amaury
Edeline Romain
Brodin Gwenael
Brodin Laurence
Carre Emilie

Dufau Delphine
Pierrard Benjamin
Pierrard Aurelie
Carlos-vigot Severine
Carlos Alicia
Miserette Manon
Anquetil Nadege
Anquetil Anais

Lebel Victoria
Payena Rodney
Payena Magali
Tetefolle Xavier
Lacour Laurent
Salles Fanny
Lecourtiller Simon
Anquetil Luc
Anquetil Manon
Samain Barbara
Baptiste Samain
Bonvoisin Nicolas

02:02:31
02:02:31
02:02:31

02:03:27
02:03:27

02:04:13
02:04:13
02:04:14
02:04:14

02:07:41
02:07:41
02:07:41
02:08:12
02:08:12
02:08:12

02:09:37
02:09:37
02:12:52
02:12:52

417
417
417

413
413

411
411
411
411

400
400
400
398
398
398

394
394
384
384

01:29:16
01:29:16

412
412

418
417
417
417
417
417
415
415
415
413
413
412
412
411
411
411
411
409
409
409
408
408
405
405
404
404
400
400
400
398
398
398
397
397
396
396
394
394
384
384
377
377
377



431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474

Clavel Julie
Vancornewal Anouk
dumaine yoann
dumaine vanessa
Boudonnet Morgane
Flambard Arnaud
Leconte Christelle
Brault Camille
Leprince Franck
Lemieux Denis
Desdevise Simon
Galode Alize
Miserette Jerome
Bouillet Quentin
Simon Camille
Broggi Chloe
Schmit Meline
Baudron Cindy

Normand Charles-henri

Coire Gael
Toullier Philippe
Toullier Alexandre
Toullier Aline
Dupuis Nicolas
Dupuis Sophie
Goupil Johan
Goupil Firmin
Colmant Orlane
Prudence Thomas
Cureau Sandrine
Pelletier Sylvie
Vallee Marie
Douhaud Valerie
Saussaye Anthony
Le Borgne Virginie
Coutance Veronique
Lacour Thea
Lacour Virginie
Saunier David
Saunier Hugo
Charbonnel Romane
Charbonnel Lucas
Patin Emrick
Abelard Olivier

02:19:52
02:19:54
02:19:54
02:19:52

02:26:27
02:26:27
02:26:27

02:28:55
02:28:55
02:28:55
02:30:17
02:30:17
02:30:17

02:34:43
02:34:43

02:38:31
02:38:31
02:38:31

02:39:45
02:39:45
02:39:45

365
365
365
365

348
348
348

343
343
343
340
340
340

330
330

322
322
322

319
319
319

01:37:28

377

377
377
376
376
365
365
365
365
358
358
348
348
348
346
346
346
346
343
343
343
340
340
340
336
336
331
331
331
330
330
329
329
329
329
329
322
322
322
322
322
319
319
319
318



475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518

Abelard Carine
Ganne Amelie
Touzard Aurelie
Semery Anne-catherine
Thomas Berengere
Betton Sandrine
Ballon Stephane
Ballon Noah
Gabriele Severine
Gabiriele llena
Leforestier Adele
Tome Karine
Tome Gabin
Geze-desreac Etienne
Geze Sebastien
Blanquet Bastien
Leheron Jennifer
Lamoureux-graffet Juliette
Gosselin Clement
Brehin Isabelle
Lecesne Nathalie
Huard Geraldine
Hus Noam

Hus Yvan

Rainfroy Marc-olivier
Rainfroy Alice
Toullier Agnes
Bouillet Emeline
Dupre Virginie
Dupre Celine
Lemaitre Sebastien
Lemaitre Baptiste
Lemaitre Matthieu
Rican Marianne
Antoine Carole
Carbonnel Barbara
Louvet Laurine
Ruault Julie

Maurin Axel

Paul Florence

Paul Jeremy
Maurin Christelle
Prentout Willy
Mauny Alexandra

02:42:48
02:42:48
02:42:48
02:44:27
02:44:27
04:14:43
04:14:43

02:59:53
02:59:53

03:07:32
03:07:32

313
313
313
310
310
200
200

284
284

272
272

02:07:43
02:07:43

288
288

318
313
313
313
310
310
310
310
296
296
296
288
288
287
287
284
284
283
283
277
275
275
272
272
259
259
257
257
256
256
255
255
255
254
254
249
249
249
247
247
247
247
238
238



519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561

Razet Michel
Razet Lucile
Pereira Dos Reis Elsa
Leze Jean-pierre
Rouquette Valerie
Rouquette Bruno
Marc Ducellier
Rebecca Paul
milcent Jean michel
milcent Laure
Pollenne Romain
Jean David
Hamoniaux Gaetan
Fevrier Lola
Leduigou Gustave
Stephane Fevrier
Fourmont Clara
Fourmont Julia
Belkaed Laurent
Belkaed Paul
Ouhda Abdelhamid
Valignat Celine
Cantin Caroline
Caussade Nicolas
Tardivel Pascal
Leleu Ludovic
Langlais Laurent
Langlais Killian
Rondeau Benoit
Rondeau Mathilde
Rondeau Baptiste
Kerbrat Sandrine
Langlais Alixia
Fremanger Marie
Gervais Sylviane
Gervais Jean-baptiste
Hastain Sebastien
Belkaed Martin
Godmuse Eugenie
Triboult Cecile
Lallemand Sophie
Boussion Aurelien
Fourmont Sonia

04:07:08
04:07:08
04:07:08

207
207
207

03:06:13
03:06:13
03:06:13
03:06:13

197
197
197
197

230
230
230
229
229
229
228
228
224
224
207
207
207
207
207
207
203
203
203
203
202
202
202
202
202
202
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
200
200
197
197
197
197
187



562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604

Fourmont Hugo
Costes Bruno
Goudier Karo
Declos Isabelle
Guesdon Arthur
Guesdon Elodie
Desclos Yannick
Baudet Tine
Desclos Stephen
Goudier Chris
Letourneur Gaelle
Pscheidt Isabelle
Brard Corine
Madec Sophie
Madec Audrey
Pinel Jerome
Pinel Edgar
Bretonniere Arnaud
Huet Adele

Huet Jonas
Madec Michael
Brard Patrick
Madec Amandine
Godey Fabien
Antonio Christophe
Lavie Laurent

Le Clech Geoffrey
Barbey Morgane
Barbey Eliot
Loquet Baloo
Desclos David

Le Tertre Francois
Nous Florent
Esther Lisa

Adam Fabien
Liziard Alizee
Deme Alain

Pinel Delphine
Bretonniere Audrey
Bouquerel Pascale
Leray Oceane
Esnault Camille
Leray Sebastien

05:15:46
05:15:46
05:15:46

05:21:01
05:21:01
05:21:01

06:38:57
06:38:57

07:28:28
07:28:28
07:28:28

162
162
162

159
159
159

128
128

114
114
114

187
176
176
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
166
166
162
162
162
160
160
160
159
159
159
159
159
155
155
155
154
154
154
151
151
151
151
148
148
128
128
119
119
119
114
114
114
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